
Department of Psychology and Neuroscience Tutor List 
2024-2025 

Name: Alex Barone 
Email: Alex.Barone@colorado.edu  
Subjects: PSYC 3111 
Fee: $24/hour 
Location: Zoom or in-person (Norlin Library) 

Name: Emily Brown 
Email: Emily.Brown-3@colorado.edu  
Subjects: PSYC 2111, PSYC 3111, 4000 level  
PSYC courses (can also tutor in most other PSYC 
courses) 
Fee: $25/hour 
Location: Zoom or in-person (MUEN D354) 

Name: Boman Groff 
Email: Boman.Groff@Colorado.EDU  
Subjects: PSYC 2111, PSYC 3111, PSYC 4145, 
PSYC 4155 (or other Cognitive Psychology/ 
Neuroscience focused courses) 
Fee: $30/hour 
Location: Zoom  

Name: Mohini Karhadkar 
Email: Mohini.Karhadkar@colorado.edu  
Subjects: PSYC 3102, any PSYC undergrad lower 
division classes 
Fee: $25/hour 
Location: Zoom  

Name: Riley Loria 
Email: Riley.Loria@Colorado.edu 
Subjects: PSYC 1001, PSYC 3111, any 4000 level 
PSYC courses 
Fee: $30/hour 
Location: Zoom or in-person (MUEN E342) 

Name: Carlin Pendell 
Email: Carlin.Pendell@colorado.edu  
Subjects: NRSC 2125, NRSC 2150, NRSC 4032,  
PSYC 1001, PSYC 2012, PSYC 2145, PSYC 3111, 
PSYC 4145. 
Fee: $22/hour 
Location: Zoom or in person (Learning Hub, 
Norlin Library) 

Name: Lynneatte Quenin 
Email: Lynneatte.Quenin@colorado.edu  
Subjects: PSYC 2111 
Fee: $25/hour 
Location: Zoom or in-person (MUEN D356C) 

Name: Sean Reilly 
Email: Sean.Reilly@Colorado.edu  
Subjects: PSYC 1001, PSYC 3111, PSYC 4376,  
PSYC 4443, any course related to social psychology 
Fee: $25/hour 
Location: Zoom or in-person (MUEN D350) 

Name: Pamela Romero Villela 
Email: Pamela.RomeroVillela@colorado.edu 
Subjects: PSYC 1001, PSYC 2111, PSYC 3111, 
PSYC 3102, PSYC 3511  
Fee: $35/hour 
Location:  Zoom
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